Denomination/Denominacién /Dénomination ltem
E EXTRACTOR

SkyfoBd

Equiement LLC

ESTRACTOR DE :
PRESSE AGPUMES Date/Fecha/Date!D3 0272021
@\
_001-68752.9

001-03162.0

001-08163.9 ,ﬁ\ m/_om—%w«o
L e

“001-69174.7

001 00293.3;_

001-19091.8 _of |
A

001-68547.0

|
b 001-14352.9
001-65970.3

001-67806.6_
001-68517.8
001-03081.3
001-48417.2

001-31800.0_

& 001 695483

\\\ {
N
001-020351.1

001-36366.9 "
001-68544.5

001-69547.5

\g\;& 001-04203.0

- 001-12469.9

001—68545.3
g 001-54237.7
001-20081.6

001-68546.1

00136366.9 _ 001-25434.7

001-29538.8




Version/Version/Version: 3 Last Serial Number/Qltimo N* de Serie/Dernier Numéro de Serie: A KRR



Cad.
001-
174360

001-
081620

001-
020311

001-
042030

001-
055042

001-
079774

001-
104914

001-
124699

001-
141755

001-
175811

001-
175820

001-
200816

001-
254347

001-
318000

001-
032832

001-
091030

001-
137570

001-
143529

001-
167983

001-
363669

001-
002933

001-
190918

001-
295388

001-
311405

001-
081639

Descrigao

LIQUID CHAMBER EX/EXB

LARGE REAMER SEMI-CIRCULAR EX / EX-SUPER / ESB SUPER-N

NYLON COVER CN-4472

BRACER T-18R-SMALL

ATTENTION LABEL 110/220/380V

MOTOR IDENTIFICATION LABLE

ON/OFF LABEL

CLAMP K22-LM(T-80I)

NUT M4 DIN 934

FEMALE TERMINAL WITH LOCK (FOR WIRE FROM 1 TO 2)

TERMINAL COVER

LABEL PER US DEPT OF LABOR

SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS LABEL

NUT M4 DIN 985 INOX

TERM. PRE-INSUL.AN-2434

CABLE 3X0,75MM

STICKER CLIP

WASHER L 3/16

WASHER L.A4,3

SCREW B.3,5X10 ZB PLAST.C/P

RUBBER SEAL MOL 085375 - CR-4L / CR-8L

NUT M4 DIN 1587

RUBBER COVER

EARTH-WIRE LABEL
SMALL CROWN (FOR LEMON) - EX/ ESB-N/ ESB SUPER-N

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each
By the each




Cad.

001-
123307

001-
030813

001-
031305

001-
384160

001-
382671

001-
384151

001-
506656

001-
484172

001-
542377

001-
609331

001-
524140

001-
524190

001-
608564

001-
659703

001-
667439

001-
667447

001-
667455

001-
678066

001-
685461

001-
685453

001-
685445

001-
685178

001-
685470

001-
695475

001-
687510

Descrigao

WASHER L 3/16X14 INOX

PFS M4x5 DIN 7985 ZB

PFS M4x8 DIN 7985 ZB

SWITCH 16123 MSFTSFE3B 10A

CLOSURE SHEET

CAPACITOR SUPPORT COD WEG 1015761

MANTENANCE/CLEANING LABEL

CORD EARTH-WIRE SET 1,5MM2X250MM

SKYFOOD STICKER 68MM

PRESS. CB. PG09 BLACK (CLCP09B)

SIEVE (TRANSLUCENT)

CUP (TRANSLUCENT)

GABINETE MONTADO

MOTOR/0.25HP/110-127/220-254/220V 50/60HZ

TAMPA PLASTICA PRETA

FLANGE SUPORTE MOTOR PRETA(667447)

ARO DA BASE PRETO(667455)

CB.3x0,75mm2C/PGRE 2PC1PR(678066)

CLOSURE (685461)

BASE RING BLACK - EX

GABINETE EXTRATOR(685445)

ON/OFF SWITCH EX

MOTOR SUPPORT FLANGE BLACK - EX

BLACK CUP - EX

LIQUID CHAMBER EX/EXB

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
695483

001-
687529

001-
691747

Descrigao

BLACK MOLD SIEVE 084735 - EX

LID EX

WATER SPLASH PROTECTOR - EX

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each




